

GLOBAL INVACOM 2/4 Ways Optical Fibre Splitter





2 Ways - Model No: OS2

4 Ways - Model No: OS4

Used in the fibre optic industry for many years, these splitters are designed to equally divide the optical signal generated by the FibreMDU and FibreIRS systems. They are passive, dual window (1310 & 1550nm) and low loss.

Key Points

- 1m FC/PC pigtail connections
- Compact design
- Available in 2,3,4 & 8 way versions

		OS2	OS4
Optical Interface			
Optical interface			
Optical wavelength	nm	1310±40 / 1550±40	1310±40 / 1550±40
No. of optical outputs	dB	2	4
Typical optical insertion loss	dB	3.2	6.5
Maximum optical insertion loss	dB	4.0	7.0
General Data			
Optical connector	type	FC-PC Single Mode	FC-PC Single Mode
Operating temperature	°C	-10 to +55	-10 to +55